Catalogs > Essential Components Catalog (Europe) > Sensors > Inductive Proximity Sensors > Accessories
Accessories
Mounting Brackets for Tubular Proximity Sensors—Swivel/Tilt Style
Description Dimensions—mm (in) Cat. No.
The swivel/tilt mounting bracket provides both axial and 10° tilt adjustment for our 18mm and 30mm tubular‐style products.
60-2649
60-2439
Mounting Brackets for Tubular Proximity Sensors—Right Angle Style
Proximity Tube Diameter [mm (in.)] Dimensions—mm (in) Material Cat. No.
8 (0.31) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN8
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS8
12 (0.47) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN12
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS12
18 (0.71) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN18
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS18
22 (0.87) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN22
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS22
30 (1.18) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN30
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS30
47 (1.85) Zinc-Plated Steel 871A-BRN47
Stainless Steel 871A-BRS47
Straight mounting bracket for smooth barrel — 60-BCS-18B
Stainless Steel Mounting Hardwareand Chemical Resistant Materialfor Harsh Environment